
T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)
CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Contractor ResponsiveBid Amount

State:
County:

Opened at:
By:

Date:

GA
RABUN STEPHENS JONES
CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL

Sterling, VA
Jason Albright
09/06/2011

Signed: Jason Albright

Title: Contract Specialist Date:  09/06/2011

Contract Awarded to: Crisp & Crisp, Inc. Date: 09/13/2011

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Bid Schedule  A

Crisp & Crisp, Inc.
116 Hyde Town Road
Robbinsville, NC  28771

 1,021,988.00

Aldridge Brothers, Inc.
307 Apple Tree Branch Road
Robbinsville, NC  28771

 1,361,967.00

Adams Contracting Co.
1225 Sweetwater Rd.
Robbinsville, NC  28771

 1,448,810.50

La Forge and Budd Construction Comp
2020 N. 21st Street
Parsons, KS  67357

 1,743,565.00

Bluegrass Contracting Corporation
1075 Red Mile Road
Lexington, KY  40504

 1,777,860.00

Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC
240 Mill Drive
Cookeville, TN  38501

 1,808,001.00

Engineer's Estimate 1,900,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   1

Bid Schedule  A

15101-0000 LPSM MOBILIZATION
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. ALL 14,000.00     14,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 186,000.00    186,000.00
Adams Contracting Co. 80,000.00     80,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 200,000.00    200,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 170,000.00    170,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 102,250.00    102,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 171,745.00    171,745.00

15201-0000 LPSM CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. ALL 14,000.00     14,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 12,750.00     12,750.00
Adams Contracting Co. 25,000.00     25,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 21,000.00     21,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 33,000.00     33,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 43,750.00     43,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 41,000.00     41,000.00

15401-0000 LPSM CONTRACTOR TESTING
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. ALL 25,000.00     25,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 14,700.00     14,700.00
Adams Contracting Co. 30,000.00     30,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 50,000.00     50,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 20,000.00     20,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 12,500.00     12,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 32,000.00     32,000.00

15702-1000 LPSM SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL (FLEXIBLE
TUBING)

Crisp & Crisp, Inc. ALL 15,000.00     15,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 11,000.00     11,000.00
Adams Contracting Co. 15,000.00     15,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 60,000.00     60,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 30,000.00     30,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 6,250.00      6,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 10,000.00     10,000.00

15705-0100 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 7,800 3.50     27,300.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 4.00     31,200.00
Adams Contracting Co. 6.00     46,800.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 2.00     15,600.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 5.00     39,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 3.75     29,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00     39,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   2

Bid Schedule  A

15705-2000 LNFT SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TURBIDITY BARRIER
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 550 17.00      9,350.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 17.50      9,625.00
Adams Contracting Co. 30.00     16,500.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 10.00      5,500.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 17.00      9,350.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 12.50      6,875.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 16.00      8,800.00

15706-0100 EACH SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STRAW BALE
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 90 8.00        720.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 16.00      1,440.00
Adams Contracting Co. 12.00      1,080.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 30.00      2,700.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 20.00      1,800.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 12.50      1,125.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 15.50      1,395.00

15706-0200 EACH SOIL EROSION CONTROL, CHECK DAM
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 21 200.00      4,200.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 175.00      3,675.00
Adams Contracting Co. 500.00     10,500.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 200.00      4,200.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 200.00      4,200.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,250.00     26,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 430.00      9,030.00

15706-1600 EACH SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 7 2,500.00     17,500.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,200.00      8,400.00
Adams Contracting Co. 1,500.00     10,500.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 2,300.00     16,100.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 2,500.00     17,500.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 6,250.00     43,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 4,000.00     28,000.00

15706-2200 EACH SOIL EROSION CONTROL, FILTER BAG
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 5 1,000.00      5,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 525.00      2,625.00
Adams Contracting Co. 800.00      4,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 3,500.00     17,500.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 800.00      4,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,250.00      6,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,350.00      6,750.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   3

Bid Schedule  A

20101-0000 ACRE CLEARING AND GRUBBING
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 2.0 20,000.00     40,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 5,600.00     11,200.00
Adams Contracting Co. 3,500.00      7,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 10,000.00     20,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 30,000.00     60,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 6,250.00     12,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7,100.00     14,200.00

20301-0300 EACH REMOVAL OF BOX CULVERT
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 1 1,000.00      1,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,500.00      1,500.00
Adams Contracting Co. 1,800.00      1,800.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 20,000.00     20,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 2,500.00      2,500.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,875.00      1,875.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,200.00      1,200.00

20301-1100 EACH REMOVAL OF GATE
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 2 300.00        600.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 450.00        900.00
Adams Contracting Co. 200.00        400.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 2,500.00      5,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 1,700.00      3,400.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 937.50      1,875.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 395.00        790.00

20301-1900 EACH REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 6 500.00      3,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 740.00      4,440.00
Adams Contracting Co. 250.00      1,500.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 2,000.00     12,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 700.00      4,200.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,875.00     11,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,350.00      8,100.00

20401-0000 CUYD ROADWAY EXCAVATION
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 2,800 10.00     28,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 12.00     33,600.00
Adams Contracting Co. 40.00    112,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 8.00     22,400.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 25.00     70,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 18.75     52,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 18.25     51,100.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   4

Bid Schedule  A

20420-0000 CUYD EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 2,700 20.00     54,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 33.00     89,100.00
Adams Contracting Co. 37.66    101,682.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 42.00    113,400.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 33.00     89,100.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 18.75     50,625.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 25.00     67,500.00

20435-2000 CUYD BACKFILL, GRANULAR (AQUATIC ORGANISM PASSAGE EMBEDMENT)
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 375 50.00     18,750.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 70.00     26,250.00
Adams Contracting Co. 70.00     26,250.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 65.00     24,375.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 75.00     28,125.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 63.00     23,625.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 100.00     37,500.00

20701-0800 SQYD EARTHWORK GEOTEXTILE, TYPE II-B
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 1,050 3.00      3,150.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1.80      1,890.00
Adams Contracting Co. 3.50      3,675.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 3.50      3,675.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 6.25      6,562.50
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 8.50      8,925.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.00      5,250.00

20703-0000 SQYD GEOGRID
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 6,800 5.00     34,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 4.60     31,280.00
Adams Contracting Co. 10.00     68,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 4.00     27,200.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 9.50     64,600.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 9.00     61,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 5.60     38,080.00

20801-0000 CUYD STRUCTURE EXCAVATION
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 1,350 51.00     68,850.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 28.00     37,800.00
Adams Contracting Co. 40.00     54,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 15.00     20,250.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 60.00     81,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 19.00     25,650.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 20.00     27,000.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   5

Bid Schedule  A

25101-2000 CUYD PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 3 100.00        300.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 120.00        360.00
Adams Contracting Co. 300.00        900.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 600.00      1,800.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 200.00        600.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 188.00        564.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 195.00        585.00

25510-0000 CUYD SELECT GRANULAR BACKFILL
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 3,600 20.00     72,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 36.00    129,600.00
Adams Contracting Co. 43.00    154,800.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 58.00    208,800.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 70.00    252,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 62.50    225,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 46.00    165,600.00

26101-0000 LNFT ROCK DOWEL
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 1,500 7.50     11,250.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 5.00      7,500.00
Adams Contracting Co. 14.00     21,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 50.00     75,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 12.00     18,000.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 156.00    234,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 85.00    127,500.00

30110-0000 TON AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 2,200 30.00     66,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 30.00     66,000.00
Adams Contracting Co. 23.77     52,294.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 27.00     59,400.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 43.15     94,930.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 50.00    110,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 34.00     74,800.00

30303-3000 SQYD ROADWAY RECONDITIONING
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 5,300 2.00     10,600.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 3.50     18,550.00
Adams Contracting Co. 2.00     10,600.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 6.00     31,800.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 7.00     37,100.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 12.50     66,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 6.75     35,775.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   6

Bid Schedule  A

55201-0200 CUYD STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 142 700.00     99,400.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,000.00    142,000.00
Adams Contracting Co. 1,003.00    142,426.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 400.00     56,800.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 700.00     99,400.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 750.00    106,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 900.00    127,800.00

55401-1000 LB REINFORCING STEEL
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 14,900 1.00     14,900.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 3.00     44,700.00
Adams Contracting Co. 1.47     21,903.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 1.00     14,900.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 1.40     20,860.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 2.50     37,250.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1.50     22,350.00

60101-0000 CUYD CONCRETE
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 220 300.00     66,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 300.00     66,000.00
Adams Contracting Co. 501.90    110,418.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 185.00     40,700.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 205.00     45,100.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 625.00    137,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 500.00    110,000.00

60201-0800 LNFT 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 110 40.00      4,400.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 55.00      6,050.00
Adams Contracting Co. 47.00      5,170.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 150.00     16,500.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 114.00     12,540.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 62.50      6,875.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 140.00     15,400.00

60220-1400 LNFT 6 FEET SPAN, 8 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT (OPEN BOTTOM BOX)

Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 32 738.00     23,616.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 740.00     23,680.00
Adams Contracting Co. 619.00     19,808.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 2,450.00     78,400.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 910.00     29,120.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,274.00     40,768.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   7

Bid Schedule  A

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 1,750.00     56,000.00

60220-4050 LNFT 12 FEET SPAN, 8 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT

Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 28 1,362.00     38,136.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,550.00     43,400.00
Adams Contracting Co. 1,126.00     31,528.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 2,600.00     72,800.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 1,850.00     51,800.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,500.00     42,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2,750.00     77,000.00

60220-4100 LNFT 12 FEET SPAN, 9 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT

Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 75 1,216.00     91,200.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,600.00    120,000.00
Adams Contracting Co. 1,122.00     84,150.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 2,650.00    198,750.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 1,650.00    123,750.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,500.00    112,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,000.00    225,000.00

60220-4650 LNFT 14 FEET SPAN, 12 FEET RISE PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE BOX
CULVERT (OPEN BOTTOM BOX)

Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 38 1,407.00     53,466.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,800.00     68,400.00
Adams Contracting Co. 1,243.00     47,234.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 2,950.00    112,100.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 1,925.00     73,150.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,900.00     72,200.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,500.00    133,000.00

60510-0300 LNFT 4-INCH COLLECTOR PIPE
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 85 10.00        850.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 6.00        510.00
Adams Contracting Co. 20.00      1,700.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 27.00      2,295.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 8.50        722.50
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 38.00      3,230.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 31.00      2,635.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   8

Bid Schedule  A

61902-0900 EACH GATE, METAL
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 2 2,000.00      4,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 6,350.00     12,700.00
Adams Contracting Co. 2,500.00      5,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 12,500.00     25,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 6,300.00     12,600.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 4,375.00      8,750.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 3,525.00      7,050.00

62403-0000 CUYD FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 115 40.00      4,600.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 75.00      8,625.00
Adams Contracting Co. 75.00      8,625.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 50.00      5,750.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 120.00     13,800.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 63.00      7,245.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 48.00      5,520.00

62502-0000 SQYD TURF ESTABLISHMENT
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 5,850 3.00     17,550.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 2.00     11,700.00
Adams Contracting Co. 1.55      9,067.50
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 1.00      5,850.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 4.00     23,400.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 2.50     14,625.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.30     13,455.00

62511-2000 SQYD SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 1,050 2.00      2,100.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 3.00      3,150.00
Adams Contracting Co. 4.50      4,725.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 1.50      1,575.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 2.00      2,100.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 2.50      2,625.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 2.00      2,100.00

62901-1400 SQYD ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 5.C
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 1,050 2.00      2,100.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 4.70      4,935.00
Adams Contracting Co. 5.50      5,775.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 1.50      1,575.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 9.00      9,450.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 8.50      8,925.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 7.00      7,350.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

Item ItemItem
No. Unit Description Quantity Unit

Price Amount

Page   9

Bid Schedule  A

62903-0000 SQYD CELLULAR CONFINEMENT SYSTEM
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 3,200 14.00     44,800.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 19.00     60,800.00
Adams Contracting Co. 27.00     86,400.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 20.00     64,000.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 35.50    113,600.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 9.00     28,800.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 26.00     83,200.00

63308-3000 EACH OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 24 300.00      7,200.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 68.00      1,632.00
Adams Contracting Co. 100.00      2,400.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 80.00      1,920.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 50.00      1,200.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 250.00      6,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 110.00      2,640.00

63503-0300 LNFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 30 30.00        900.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 12.00        360.00
Adams Contracting Co. 100.00      3,000.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 65.00      1,950.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 50.00      1,500.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 62.50      1,875.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 52.00      1,560.00

63504-1000 SQFT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 20 100.00      2,000.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 25.00        500.00
Adams Contracting Co. 30.00        600.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 55.00      1,100.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 20.00        400.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 125.00      2,500.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 28.00        560.00

63708-0000 MO CELLULAR PHONE SERVICE
Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 12 100.00      1,200.00
Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 120.00      1,440.00
Adams Contracting Co. 300.00      3,600.00
La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 325.00      3,900.00
Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 200.00      2,400.00
Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 312.00      3,744.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 390.00      4,680.00



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

B I D    I T E M    C H E C K    P A S S 

Item No. ComputedBidder's
Extension ExtensionBidder

Bid Schedule  A

No extension errors in this Schedule.



T A B U L A T I O N     O F      B I D S

Project No.:
Project Name:

GA ERFO FSR 54C1 (REVISED)

CHATTAHOOCHEE - OCONEE NATIONAL FOREST

Date: 09/06/20

B I D    T O T A L    C H E C K    P A S S

Computed
Bid AmountBid Amount ErrorBidder's

Bidder

Bid Schedule  A

Crisp & Crisp, Inc. 1,021,988.001,021,988.00

Aldridge Brothers, Inc. 1,361,967.001,361,967.00

Adams Contracting Co. 1,448,810.501,448,810.50

La Forge and Budd Construction Comp 1,743,565.001,743,565.00

Bluegrass Contracting Corporation 1,777,860.001,777,860.00

Fuel Tank Maintenance Co., LLC 1,808,001.001,808,001.00

The apparent low bidder is 46 % below the engineer's estimate.


